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Tuesday 3 January  
Option 1

Tuesday 3 January  
Option 2 Thursday 5 January Friday 6 January 

New Year’s BBQ Shopping and Lunch Dinner @ The Club Movies @ The Cinema

Join us to welcome the 
New Year with a delicious BBQ.

We’re going to have a shopping 
expedition follwed by lunch. 
Bring some spending money.

Let’s go out for dinner at a local 
club.

We’re off the cinema to check 
out a new release movie.

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 4pm-8pm Time: 9am-3pm

Monday 9 January Tuesday 10 January  
Option 1

Tuesday 10 January  
Option 2 Thursday 12 January Friday 13 January

Cooking and Beach Walk Art & Craft Swimming Blue Mile Walk, Fish & Chips Op Shopping

Today we are going to cook a 
delicious lunch and have a walk 

along the beach.
Unleash your creative side with 

fun arts and craft.
Cool off with a refreshing  

swim at a local pool. 
Enjoy a walk at the Blue Mile, 

followed by a delicious fish and 
chip dinner.

What treasures will we find today 
on our Op Shopping expedition? 

Bring some spending money!

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 4pm-8pm Time: 9am-3pm

peer support weekdays JANUARY & FEBRUARY 2023



Monday 23 January Tuesday 24 January  
Option 1

Tuesday 24 January 
Option 2 Thursday 26 January Friday 27 January

Cooking & Outdoor Games Soap Making Laser Tag Swimming

Come along and make a yummy 
but healthy lunch and  

play some games outside.
Learn to make fragrant 

hand made soaps.
Fun and exercise are rolled into 

one at Laser Tag!

Closed for the  
Australia Day  
Public Holiday

Cool off with a refreshing  
swim at a local pool. 

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

Monday 16 January Tuesday 17 January 
Option 1

Tuesday 17 January
Option 2 Thursday 19 January Friday 20 January

Cooking & Karaoke Games Day Driving Range & Putt Putt Movies @ The Cinema Mystery Bus Trip

Come along and make a delicious 
lunch and sing your  

favourite tunes at karaoke.
Come and play some fun games 

with us today.
We’re going to hit some golf 

balls! This fun day includes the 
driving range and putt putt golf.

Tonight we’re off the movies.
Where will we go?

Join us for a fun adventure bus 
ride to a mystery location.

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 4pm-8pm Time: 9am-3pm
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Monday 6 February Tuesday 7 February 
Option 1

Tuesday 7 February
Option 2 Thursday 9 February Friday 10 February

Cooking & Pioneers Rest Park Lunch @ The Club Trivia Day Creative Cooking Science Space

We’ll make a delicious lunch 
followed by a stroll to check out 

Pioneers Rest Park.
Join us for lunch at a local club. Get your thinking caps on for our 

trivia day.
Cook your favourite dinner  

with friends!
Visit the Science museum with 
over 100 interactive exhibits &  

a planetarium show. 

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 4pm-8pm Time: 9am-3pm

Monday 30 January Tuesday 31 January 
Option 1

Tuesday 31 January
Option 2 Thursday 2 February Friday 3 February

Cooking & Craft Disco & Karaoke Fish & Chips @ the Lake Swimming Stanwell Park Picnic Day 

Today we are going to cook a 
delicious lunch and make some 

crafts.

Wear your best disco outfit and 
get your singing voices ready for 

karaoke.
We’re off to the Lake for some 

fish and chips!
Cool off with a refreshing  

swim at a local pool. 
Join us for a trip to Stanwell Park 

to explore and have a picnic 
lunch.

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 4pm-8pm Time: 9am-3pm
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Monday 20 February Tuesday 21 February  
Option 1

Tuesday 21 February 
Option 2 Thursday 23 February Friday 24 February

Cooking & Backyard Games Barefoot Bowls Pancake Day Ten Pin Bowling Lunch @ Berry Pub

Cook with friends and play some 
fun games in the Backyard at 

Evans Street.
Join us for a fun day of  

barefoot bowls. 
Make delicious pancakes today. 
What’s your favourite topping?

Are you are next champion  
bowler? Practice with friends 

today. 
Our road trip to Berry will include 

lunch at the Berry Pub. 

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 4pm-8pm Time: 9am-3pm

Monday 13 February Tuesday 14 February 
Option 1

Tuesday 14 February 
Option 2 Thursday 16 February Friday 17 February

Cooking & Card Making Symbio Valentines Day Card Making Wollongong Night Market Water Fun Day

Join us for cooking with friends 
and make a card or two for  

Valentines Day.

Join us for an exciting day out 
at Symbio where you can get 
up close with some very cute 

animals!

Create some beautiful cards to 
send to those you love.

Bring some spending money! 
We’re off to the Night Markets in 

Wollongong. 

Prepare to get wet at our  
water fun day. Please bring  

towel, swimmers and  
a change of clothes. 

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 4pm-8pm Time: 9am-3pm
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Monday 27 February Tuesday 28 February 
Option 1

Tuesday 28 February 
Option 2

Cooking & Botanical Gardens Seacliff Bridge Walk Backyard Olympics

We’re going to explore the  
beautiful botanical gardens today 

and cook some lunch too.
See what you can spot along the 

Seacliff Bridge Walk.
Join us for the  

Interchange Backyard Olympics. 
Who will be the champion?

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

peer support weekdays JANUARY & FEBRUARY 2023
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